LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

A A L HEALTHCARE LIMITED

AC CONNECTS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
AIE SURVEILLANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
AIRNECT LIMITED

AKT CONTRACTING LTD

AMBIENCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

NI656817
NI656803
NI656839
NI656850
NI656851
NI656799

02/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018

ANDERSONZE LTD

ANTHONY MULHOLLAND RACING LTD
ARDNAVALLEY CONSTRUCTION LTD
ARIS SUPPLIES LTD

ATLANTIC CORE SOLUTIONS LTD
AUTOBANN LTD

HELEN SHILLIDAY

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

NI656842
NI656820
NI656818
NI656874
NI656914
NI656897
(A1)

05/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
07/11/2018
06/11/2018
CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -



