LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES. HELEN SHILLIDAY REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

	DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****						
(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES							
	A A L HEALTHCARE LIMITED	NI656817	02/11/2018	ANDERSON2E LTD	NI656842	05/11/2018	
	AC CONNECTS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	NI656803	01/11/2018	ANTHONY MULHOLLAND RACING LTD	NI656820	02/11/2018	
	AIE SURVEILLANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	NI656839	05/11/2018	ARDNAVALLEY CONSTRUCTION LTD	NI656818	02/11/2018	
	AIRNECT LIMITED	NI656850	05/11/2018	ARIS SUPPLIES LTD	NI656874	06/11/2018	
	AKT CONTRACTING LTD	NI656851	05/11/2018	ATLANTIC CORE SOLUTIONS LTD	NI656914	07/11/2018	
	AMBIENCE HOLDINGS LIMITED	NI656799	01/11/2018	AUTOBANN LTD	NI656897	06/11/2018	

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -